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9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 8,5 1 2793 10 22,2
70 GM L'Ami Erwin 2600 NED 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ ½ 8 5 2717 10 16,7
96 GM Werle Jan 2581 NED 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 5,5 150 2583 10 0,7

130 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 NED 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 5,5 153 2547 10 -1,2
248 IM Willemze Thomas 2399 NED 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 4 282 2261 15 -29,85
250 IM Ris Robert 2395 NED ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 1 4,5 252 2356 15 -9
267 Vedder Henk 2370 NED 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 3,5 296 2244 10 -18,9
277 FM Van Beek Alexander 2343 NED 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 5 210 2441 15 21,3
12 GM Peng Zhaoqin 2455 NED 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 0 6,5 33 2409 10 -6,4
82 FM Schuurman Petra 2295 NED ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 1 6 49 2308 15 10,35
95 WIM Bensdorp Marlies 2268 NED 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 6 72 2289 15 6,75

145 WFM Bensdorp Laura 2085 NED 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 4,5 127 2211 15 25,5
Player overview for ned
Results of the last round for ned

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 3 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 7½ 1 - 0 7½ GM Sutovsky Emil 2630 37
11 4 32 GM Volkov Sergey 2633 7½ ½ - ½ 7½ GM L'Ami Erwin 2600 70
11 82 96 GM Werle Jan 2581 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Kosic Dragan 2500 187
11 89 198 GM Berescu Alin 2481 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 130
11 96 155 GM Kulaots Kaido 2530 5 1 - 0 5 FM Van Beek Alexander 2343 277
11 138 248 IM Willemze Thomas 2399 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Orlov Oleg 2285 296
11 139 250 IM Ris Robert 2395 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Pavlidis Anastasios 2280 300
11 149 311 Kokolias Konstantinos 2211 3 ½ - ½ 3 Vedder Henk 2370 267
11 7 20 IM Dembo Yelena 2429 7 1 - 0 6½ GM Peng Zhaoqin 2455 12
11 29 95 WIM Bensdorp Marlies 2268 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WGM Milliet Sophie 2354 51
11 46 82 FM Schuurman Petra 2295 5 1 - 0 5 Kazimova Narmin 2071 147
11 54 62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 4½ 1 - 0 4½ WFM Bensdorp Laura 2085 145
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Player details for ned

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Tiviakov Sergei  2634 NED Rp:2793 Pts. 8,5

1 199 GM Tratar Marko 2477 SLO 5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
2 127 GM Shomoev Anton 2559 RUS 6 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
3 130 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 NED 5,5 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
4 91 GM Kozul Zdenko 2583 CRO 6,5 s 1 0,57 0,43 10 4,3
5 77 GM Pavasovic Dusko 2595 SLO 7,5 w ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
6 79 GM Kurnosov Igor 2593 RUS 6,5 s ½ 0,56 -0,06 10 -0,6
7 78 GM Popov Ivan 2594 RUS 6 w 1 0,56 0,44 10 4,4
8 50 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2617 GEO 6 s ½ 0,52 -0,02 10 -0,2
9 74 GM Damljanovic Branko 2595 SRB 6,5 w 1 0,55 0,45 10 4,5
10 70 GM L'Ami Erwin 2600 NED 8 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
11 37 GM Sutovsky Emil 2630 ISR 7,5 w 1 0,51 0,49 10 4,9

GM L'Ami Erwin  2600 NED Rp:2717 Pts. 8
1 238 FM Milchev Nikolay 2415 BUL 4,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
2 159 GM Popov Valerij 2525 RUS 7 w ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
3 167 GM Nedev Trajko 2518 MKD 6 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
4 173 GM Bindrich Falko 2513 GER 6,5 w ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
5 165 GM Wells Peter 2521 ENG 5,5 s 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
6 212 IM Sanikidze Tornike 2458 GEO 6 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
7 228 IM Llaneza Vega Marcos 2425 ESP 6 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
8 9 GM Bologan Viktor 2665 MDA 7,5 w 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
9 12 GM Efimenko Zahar 2660 UKR 7,5 s 1 0,42 0,58 10 5,8
10 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 8,5 w ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
11 32 GM Volkov Sergey 2633 RUS 8 s ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5

GM Werle Jan  2581 NED Rp:2583 Pts. 5,5
1 264 IM Moor Roger 2378 SUI 4,5 s 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
2 184 IM Bosiocic Marin 2503 CRO 6 w 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
3 23 GM Sargissian Gabriel 2643 ARM 7,5 s 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
4 49 GM Mamedov Rauf 2617 AZE 7,5 w ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
5 56 GM Kryvoruchko Yuriy 2612 UKR 8 w 1 0,46 0,54 10 5,4
6 1 GM Movsesian Sergei 2695 SVK 8 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
7 8 GM Motylev Alexander 2666 RUS 7 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
8 18 GM Moiseenko Alexander 2650 UKR 6 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
9 29 GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil 2635 GEO 6,5 w 0 0,42 -0,42 10 -4,2
10 173 GM Bindrich Falko 2513 GER 6,5 s 0 0,59 -0,59 10 -5,9
11 187 GM Kosic Dragan 2500 MNE 5,5 w ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1

GM Nijboer Friso  2558 NED Rp:2547 Pts. 5,5
1 299 Milovic Jovan 2280 MNE 4,5 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 33 GM Vachier-Lagrave Maxime 2632 FRA 8 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
3 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 8,5 s 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
4 242 IM Schroll Gerhard 2410 AUT 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
5 15 GM Fressinet Laurent 2656 FRA 7,5 s ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
6 9 GM Bologan Viktor 2665 MDA 7,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 10 -3,5
7 216 IM Lintchevski Daniil 2450 RUS 6,5 s 1 0,65 0,35 10 3,5
8 3 GM Volokitin Andrei 2684 UKR 6 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
9 4 GM Almasi Zoltan 2674 HUN 5,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
10 215 IM Berczes David 2453 HUN 5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
11 198 GM Berescu Alin 2481 ROU 5,5 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1

IM Willemze Thomas  2399 NED Rp:2261 Pts. 4
1 80 GM Atalik Suat 2592 TUR 6,5 w 1 0,25 0,75 15 11,25
2 104 GM Dziuba Marcin 2577 POL 6 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
3 145 GM Djukic Nikola 2543 MNE 6 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
4 132 GM Iljin Artem 2556 RUS 6 s 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
5 321 Arnaudov Petar D 2162 BUL 4 w 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
6 175 GM Czebe Attila 2513 HUN 5,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
7 318 Kourousis Epaminondas 2191 GRE 4 w 0 0,77 -0,77 15 -11,55
8 309 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2220 BUL 5 s 0 0,73 -0,73 15 -10,95
9 323 Klokas Konstantinos 2160 GRE 3,5 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 15 -4,5
10 317 Ljangov Petar 2192 BUL 2,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
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11 296 Orlov Oleg 2285 RUS 4 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 15 -2,4
IM Ris Robert  2395 NED Rp:2356 Pts. 4,5

1 82 GM Bartel Mateusz 2588 POL 5,5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
2 78 GM Popov Ivan 2594 RUS 6 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
3 175 GM Czebe Attila 2513 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
4 133 GM Marin Mihail 2556 ROU 6 s 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
5 325 Bozinovic Boban 2150 SRB 3 w 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
6 177 GM Heberla Bartlomiej 2509 POL 5,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
7 181 GM Stanojoski Zvonko 2506 MKD 5,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
8 245 Todorovic Jovan 2406 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,48 0,02 15 0,3
9 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 15 -2,25
10 306 Galopoulos Nikolaos 2243 GRE 5,5 s 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
11 300 Pavlidis Anastasios 2280 GRE 3,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1

 Vedder Henk  2370 NED Rp:2244 Pts. 3,5
1 99 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2579 RUS 6 s 0 0,23 -0,23 10 -2,3
2 107 GM Lopez Martinez Josep Manuel 2575 ESP 6 w 0 0,24 -0,24 10 -2,4
3 317 Ljangov Petar 2192 BUL 2,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
4 182 GM Saric Ante 2505 CRO 5 w 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
5 176 GM Tukhaev Adam 2512 UKR 5,5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
6 319 Hagesaether Arne 2174 NOR 3,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
7 316 Stanoev Atanas 2193 BUL 3 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
8 194 IM Nikolov Momchil 2488 BUL 5,5 w 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
9 221 IM Zherebukh Yaroslav 2445 UKR 5 s 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
10 301 IM Vegh Endre 2278 HUN 4,5 w 0 0,63 -0,63 10 -6,3
11 311 Kokolias Konstantinos 2211 GRE 3,5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1

FM Van Beek Alexander  2343 NED Rp:2441 Pts. 5
1 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 ARM 6 s 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
2 177 GM Heberla Bartlomiej 2509 POL 5,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
3 325 Bozinovic Boban 2150 SRB 3 w 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
4 208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 GEO 7 w ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
5 197 IM Papin Vasily 2483 RUS 5 s 1 0,31 0,69 15 10,35
6 165 GM Wells Peter 2521 ENG 5,5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
7 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 UKR 5,5 s 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7
8 205 IM Vavrak Peter 2466 SVK 5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
9 195 IM Rasmussen Karsten 2486 DEN 4,5 w 1 0,31 0,69 15 10,35
10 210 IM Khmelniker Ilya 2459 ISR 4,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
11 155 GM Kulaots Kaido 2530 EST 6 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9

GM Peng Zhaoqin  2455 NED Rp:2409 Pts. 6,5
1 91 WIM Ivkina Olga 2278 RUS 4 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
2 63 WGM Romanko Marina 2325 RUS 7 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
3 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 GEO 6 w 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
4 90 WIM Ionica Iulia-Ionela 2278 ROU 5,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
5 61 WGM Benderac Ana 2334 SRB 6 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
6 31 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2397 POL 6 s ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
7 41 WGM Stepovaia Tatiana 2378 RUS 6 w 0 0,61 -0,61 10 -6,1
8 103 WGM Golubenko Valentina 2253 CRO 6 w 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
9 48 IM Vasilevich Tatjana 2360 UKR 6,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
10 30 IM Lomineishvili Maia 2400 GEO 7,5 w ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
11 20 IM Dembo Yelena 2429 GRE 8 s 0 0,54 -0,54 10 -5,4

FM Schuurman Petra  2295 NED Rp:2308 Pts. 6
1 3 IM Socko Monika 2505 POL 7,5 w ½ 0,23 0,27 15 4,05
2 7 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2477 HUN 7 s ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
3 159 Mihajlova Diana 1623 ENG 1 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
4 29 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2409 TUR 7 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
5 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 ITA 7 w ½ 0,41 0,09 15 1,35
6 49 WIM Molchanova Tatjana 2359 RUS 7 s ½ 0,41 0,09 15 1,35
7 55 IM Jackova Jana 2345 CZE 6 w ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05
8 63 WGM Romanko Marina 2325 RUS 7 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9
9 123 WFM Bogumil Tatiana 2194 RUS 4 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
10 67 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 AZE 6 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9
11 147 Kazimova Narmin 2071 AZE 5 w 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
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WIM Bensdorp Marlies  2268 NED Rp:2289 Pts. 6
1 16 IM Dzagnidze Nana 2443 GEO 7,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
2 150 WFM Bayrak Asli 2031 TUR 3 w 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
3 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 RUS 5,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
4 138 WFM Ni Viktorija 2120 LAT 4,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
5 155 Boyarchenko Marie 1877 LUX 2,5 s 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
6 146 Efroimski Marsel 2081 ISR 4 w 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
7 42 WGM Foisor Sabina-Francesca 2375 ROU 5 s 1 0,35 0,65 15 9,75
8 38 IM Repkova Eva 2381 SVK 7 w ½ 0,35 0,15 15 2,25
9 44 WGM Kovanova Baira 2372 RUS 6 s ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1
10 50 IM Sedina Elena 2356 ITA 6 w ½ 0,38 0,12 15 1,8
11 51 WGM Milliet Sophie 2354 FRA 6 w ½ 0,38 0,12 15 1,8

WFM Bensdorp Laura  2085 NED Rp:2211 Pts. 4,5
1 66 WGM Kursova Maria 2322 RUS 4,5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3
2 98 WGM Velcheva Maria 2262 BUL 6 w 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
3 78 WGM Djingarova Emilia 2301 BUL 5,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
4 100 WFM Raeva Elitsa 2258 BUL 6 w 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
5 84 WGM Levushkina Elena 2291 GER 5 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
6 53 WFM Paikidze Nazi 2347 GEO 5 s 1 0,18 0,82 15 12,3
7 113 WFM Mijovic Aleksandra 2222 MNE 3,5 w 1 0,32 0,68 15 10,2
8 110 WIM Seps Monika 2237 SUI 4,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
9 96 WGM Calzetta Monica 2264 ESP 5 s ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
10 119 Skinke Katrina 2204 LAT 4,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
11 62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 HUN 5,5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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